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____________  __________ 8-е классы______ _____________________________________  
23.09.2022_______ Математика 8-а, 8-6,8-в 14.10(3) все Савельева С.А., Подгайная
___________________________________________________________________________И.Н., Полякова Л.В. 
30.09.2022_________ Русский_______ 8-а, 8-6, 8-в_____14.10(3)_______ все_____ Неприна С.И. Камнева В.Н.
07.10.2022__________ История_______ 8-а, 8-6, 8-в_____14.10(3)_______ все___________ Морозова Ю.А.______

Учитель
______________________________________________5-е классы

Подгайная И.Н.
Неприна С. И. Камнева В.Н.

Питько М.В., Морозова Ю.А.
______________________________________________6-е классы

Подгайная И.Н.
Неприна С.И., Камнева В.Н.

________ Питько М.В.
Морозова Ю.А.

______________________________________________7-е классы__________________
Полякова Л.В., Савельева С.А.
Неприна С.И., Панченко Н.П.

Мусаева С.С.
Питько М.В.

Морозова Ю.А..Еремеева Н.А.
Еремеева Н.А.

Учащиеся

все
все
все

все
все
все
все

все
все
все
все
все
все

Время (урок)

9.45 (3)
9.45 (3)
9.45 (3)

9.45 (3)
9.45 (3)
9.45 (3)
9.45 (3)

14.10(3)
14.10(3)
14.10(3)
14.10(3)
14.10(3)
14.10(3)

класс
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6-а, 6-6
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6-а, 6-6
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7-а, 7-6, 7-в
7-а, 7-6, 7-в
7-а, 7-6, 7-в
7-а, 7-6, 7-в
7-а, 7-6, 7-в

Предмет

Математика
Русский

Окружающий мир

Математика
Русский

Биология
История

Математика
Русский язык;

География
Биология
История

Общество

Дата

27.09.2022
04.10.2022
11.10.2022

21.09.2022
28.09.2022
05.10.2022
12.10.2022

22.09.2022
29.09.2022
06.10.2022

13.10.2022



Полякова Л.В.
Еремеева Н.А.
Мусаева С.С.
Питько М.В.

Алмазова Н.Л.

_____________________________________________ 9-е классы
Савельева С.А.
Панченко Н.П.
Питько М.В.
Питько М.В.
Мусаева С.С.
Полякова Л.В.

Морозова Ю.А.
Еремеева Н.А.

все
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Физика
Обществознание

География
Биология

Английский язык

Математика
Русский язык

Биология
География

Химия
Физика
История

Обществознание

14.10.2022

11, 12, 13. 
10.2022

26.09.2022
03.10.2022
10.10.2022

17.10.2022


